
Da Vinci Academy Instructional Schedule, 2024-25 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
8:30-8:40: 
Welcome/Morning 
routine 

8:30-8:40: 
Welcome/Morning 
routine 

8:30-8:40: 
Welcome/Morning routine 

8:30-8:40: 
Welcome/Morning routine 

8:30-8:40: 
Welcome/Morning 
routine 

8:45 – 9:00 Phonics 8:45 – 9:00 Spelling 8:45 – 9:00 Free 
Writing/DEAR 

8:45 – 9:00 Spelling 8:45 – 9:00 Phonics 

9:00 – 9:10 Brain Break  9:00 – 9:10 Brain Break 9:00 – 9:10 Brain Break 9:00 – 9:10 Brain Break 9:00 – 9:10 Brain Break 
9:15 – 9:30 Reading 9:15 – 9:30 Writing 9:15 – 9:30 Penmanship 9:15 – 9:30 Writing 9:15 – 9:30 Reading 
9:30 – 9:45 Snack 9:30 – 9:45 Snack 9:30 – 9:45 Snack 9:30 – 9:45 Snack 9:30 – 9:45 Snack 
9:45 – 10:15 Recess 1 9:45 – 10:15 Recess 1 9:45 – 10:15 Recess 1 9:45 – 10:15 Recess 1 9:45 – 10:15 Recess 1 
10:15 – 11:15 Math 10:15 – 11:15 Math 10:15 – 11:15 Math 10:15 – 11:15 Math 10:15 – 11:15 Math 
11:15 – 11:30 Math 
Recess/Math Games 

11:15 – 11:30 Math 
Recess/Math Games 

11:15 – 11:30 Math 
Recess/Math Games 

11:15 – 11:30 Math 
Recess/Math Games 

11:15 – 11:30 Math 
Recess/Math Games 

11:30 – 12:00 Lunch 11:30 – 12:00 Lunch 11:30 – 12:00 Lunch 11:30 – 12:00 Lunch 11:30 – 12:00 Lunch 
12:00 – 12:30 Portuguese 12:00 – 12:30 Music 12:00 – 12:30 Portuguese 12:00 – 12:30 Art 12:00 – 12:30 

Robotics/Coding 
12:30 – 1:15 Science 12:30 – 1:15 Science 12:30 – 1:15 Science 12:30 – 1:15 Science 12:30 – 1:15 Science 
1:15 – 1:45 Recess 2 1:15 – 1:45 Recess 2 1:15 – 1:45 Recess 2 1:15 – 1:45 Recess 2 1:15 – 1:45 Recess 2 
1:45 – 2:15 Social Studies 1:45 – 2:15 Social Studies 1:45 – 2:15 Social Studies 1:45 – 2:15 Social Studies 1:45 – 2:15 Social 

Studies 
2:15 – 2:35 Wrap 
Up/Clean Up 

2:15 – 2:35 Wrap 
Up/Clean Up 

2:15 – 2:35 Wrap Up/Clean 
Up 

2:15 – 2:35 Wrap 
Up/Clean Up 

2:15 – 2:35 Wrap 
Up/Clean Up 

2:35 – 2:45 Dismissal 2:35 – 2:45 Dismissal 2:35 – 2:45 Dismissal 2:35 – 2:45 Dismissal 2:35 – 2:45 Dismissal 
 

This schedule is a draft; specific days of enrichment activities may be adjusted between now and the start of the school year, depending on 
enrichment teacher schedules and availability. If students’ needs require a schedule adjustment, we will make that and notify parents of any 
meaningful changes. 
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